

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C.) No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **-Versus-** The Committee & Anr.

<u>10/12/2019</u>	Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Mr. Vivek Sharma, & Mr. Amit Jogi, Advocates for the petitioner. Mr. S.C. Verma, A.G. along with Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State/respondent No.1 & 2. Mr. U.N. Awasthi, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Raksha Awasthi, counsel for applicant/intervener- NCST Mr. Sandeep Dubey & Mr. Aditya Tiwari, counsel for the applicant/Intervener – Sant Kumar Netam. Heard. List this case on Monday i.e. on <u>16th of December, 2019.</u> Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
-------------------	--