

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee & Another

21/01/2020	Shri Rahul Tyagi, Shri Gary Mukhopadhyay and Shri Vivek Sharma, Advocates for the petitioner. Shri S.C. Verma, Advocate General alongwith Shri Adil Minhaj and Shri Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State/ respondents No.1 and 2. Shri U.N. Awasthi, Senior Advocate with Ms. Raksha Awasthi, Advocate for the applicant/ Intervener – NCST. Shri Syed Mazid Ali, Advocate for the applicant/ Intervener – Dhan Singh Kanwar. Shri Sandeep Dubey with Shri Sudeep Shrivastava, Advocates for the applicant/ Intervener – Sant Kumar Netam. List this case for final hearing at motion stage on <u>28th January, 2020.</u> It is made clear that no further adjournment should be granted to counsel for the petitioner. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge