

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi Vs. The Committee High Power Certification Scrutiny
Committee & anr.

29/01/2020	List this case along with M.C.C. No. 915 of 2014. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
balram	