

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee and another

05/08/2020	Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. S.C. Verma, Advocate General for the State. Ms. Raksha Awasthi, Advocate for applicant/intervener - NCST. Heard on application for substitution of legal heirs of petitioner. Learned Advocate General appearing for the State submits that time may be granted for filing of reply. Time is granted accordingly. The intervening parties may also file reply if it is so filing required. List this case in the week commencing from 31st of August, 2020. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge