

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3068 of 2019Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee

12.10.2023	Mr. Gairy Mukhopadhyay, counsel for petitioner. Mr. S.C. Verma, Advocate General with Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy.A.G. for State-respondents No.1 and 2 Mr. Syed Mazid Ali, counsel for Intervener- Dhan Singh. Mr. Alok Bakshy, counsel for Intervener-Sant Kumar Netam. Mr. Himanshu Pandey, counsel for NCST. Heard. Learned counsel for respondents No.1 and 2 prays for and is granted three weeks time to file reply to the application for amendment. List this case on 20th November, 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	