

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
WPC No. 3068 of 2019
Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee

7-12-2023	Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, Govt. Adv. for the respondents. None appears for intervenor/ National Commission for Scheduled Tribes. As prayed by learned State counsel, as last indulgence, two weeks' time is granted to him to file reply to I.A. No. 14/2020, application for substitution of legal heirs of petitioner. List the case after two weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge