

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee

CONT/585/2016,

19/01/2024	Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Alok Bakshi and Mr. Syed Majid Ali, Advocate for interveners. Dr. Sourabh Dubey, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Counsel for the petitioner would submit that the petitioner intends to engage other counsel, therefore, he prays for time. Counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. List this case on 14.02.2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	