

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

Ajit Pramod Kumar Jogi **Versus** The Committee

CONT/585/2016

22.02.2024	Ms. Payal Jain on behalf of Mr. Kshitiz Sharma, counsel for the petitioners. Dr. Saurabh Pandey, Deputy Advocate General for the State. Mr. Alok Bakshi, counsel for the intervenor. Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, counsel for respondent No. 2 in contempt case. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	