



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

AJIT PRAMOD KUMAR JOGI (Died) Through LRS **versus** THE
COMMITTEE
with

CONT/585/2016

Order Sheet

08.01.2025	<u>WPC No. 3068 of 2019</u> Mr. Kshitiz Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rajeev Bharat, G.A. for the State. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Advocate along with Ms. Khushbu, Advocates for intervenor. Many applications have been filed by the petitioner in the present petition and the record is also voluminous; therefore, the petitioner is directed to file proper paper book according to High Court of C.G. Rules, 2007 within a period of four weeks. <u>CONT/585/2016</u>

None for the petitioner.

Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, counsel for respondent No. 2.

Call this matter thereafter.

**Sd/-
(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)
Judge**