



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

AJIT PRAMOD KUMAR JOGI (Died) Through LRS **versus** THE COMMITTEE

Order Sheet

24/02/2025	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner(s). Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State/ respondent No. 1 and 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) prays for and is granted three weeks' time to comply with the order dated 08.01.2025, failing which, instant petition shall be dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	