



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

AJIT PRAMOD KUMAR JOGI (Died) Through LRS **versus** THE
COMMITTEE and another

Order Sheet

16.01.2026	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Anil Pandey, G.A. for the State. Ms. Laxmin Tondey, Advocate for Intervenor. At the request of Mr. Sharma, two weeks' time is granted to rectify the defects pointed out by the Registry. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	