



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3068 of 2019

AJIT PRAMOD KUMAR JOGI (Died) Through LRS

versus

THE COMMITTEE, HIGH POWER CERTIFICATION SCRUTINY

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Anil Pandey, Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Advocate for the intervener. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, call this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	--